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WILDWOOD CREST 5K BEACH RUN
Wildwood Crest NJ July 30th 2016

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1   292 IAN DOHERTY         M 36 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   MALE WINNER    17:47  5:44   1/136  M 
    2   198 JOHN STEIGER        M 30 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ    2ND MALE      17:57  5:47   2/136  M 
    3   245 NICHOLAS STURM      M 21 HAMBURG         PA    3RD MALE      18:20  5:54   3/136  M 
    4    90 CHRIS JOHNSON       M 15 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   1/37   M0019   18:37  6:00   4/136  M 
    5   146 DAVID J MORROW      M 15 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   2/37   M0019   18:42  6:01   5/136  M 
    6    47 VINCENT DERITIS     M 20 N WILDWOOD      NJ   1/24   M2029   18:51  6:04   6/136  M 
    7   263 BRAD CLEMSON        M 16 TAMAQUA         PA   3/37   M0019   18:55  6:06   7/136  M 
    8   268 ANTONINO PIRO       M 21 ERMA            NJ   2/24   M2029   19:02  6:08   8/136  M 
    9    48 LUKE DICKSON        M 23 PITMAN          NJ   3/24   M2029   19:10  6:10   9/136  M 
   10    59 MIKE EXCELL         M 22 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   4/24   M2029   19:15  6:12  10/136  M 

   
   11   272 RYAN TENERELLI      M 15 DEPTFORD        NJ   4/37   M0019   19:25  6:15  11/136  M 
   12    22 BRADEN CAREL        M 21 N WILDWOOD      NJ   5/24   M2029   19:28  6:16  12/136  M 
   13   228 SEBASTIEN CARON-BER M 39 LAC-BEAUPORT    QC   1/15   M3039   19:34  6:18  13/136  M 
   14   233 CHRIS FORTMULLER    M 17 MORRISTOWN      NJ   5/37   M0019   19:35  6:19  14/136  M 
   15   185 BRETT SHEA          M 14 MARLTON         NJ   6/37   M0019   19:36  6:19  15/136  M 
   16   239 OWEN MATHEWS        M 13 FAIRFIELD       OH   7/37   M0019   19:43  6:21  16/136  M 
   17    87 MICHAEL ILLICK      M 18 CAPE MAY CH     NJ   8/37   M0019   20:10  6:30  17/136  M 
   18     6 BRUCE BARKER        M 42 HADDONFIELD     NJ   1/22   M4049   20:45  6:41  18/136  M 
   19   150 MICHAEL MURRAY      M 19 HUNTINGTON      PA   9/37   M0019   20:58  6:45  19/136  M 
   20   110 MATT LEBO           M 20 NEW CUMBERLAND  PA   6/24   M2029   21:00  6:46  20/136  M 

   
   21   133 JAKE MCKENNA        M 25 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   7/24   M2029   21:03  6:47  21/136  M 
   22   129 RYAN MCCURDY        M 18 PHILADELPHIA    PA  10/37   M0019   21:04  6:47  22/136  M 
   23   237 RILEY ENGEL         F 20 NEWTOWN         PA  FEMALE WINNER   21:11  6:50   1/125  F 
   24    21 JOSEPH CAREI        M 48 UNIONTOWN       PA   2/22   M4049   21:15  6:51  23/136  M 
   25    33 BRIAN CLAYTON       M 16 TINTON FALLS    NJ  11/37   M0019   21:19  6:52  24/136  M 
   26    64 MATT FISCHER        M 28 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   8/24   M2029   21:28  6:55  25/136  M 
   27   215 DANIEL WARD         M 25 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   9/24   M2029   21:35  6:57  26/136  M 
   28    24 JUSTIN CATTAN       M 25 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  10/24   M2029   21:36  6:57  27/136  M 
   29    99 JACOB KLECKO        M 18 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  12/37   M0019   21:37  6:58  28/136  M 
   30    97 THOMAS KELLY        M 21 JERSEY CITY     NJ  11/24   M2029   21:44  7:00  29/136  M 

   
   31   246 JAIME MONTOYA       M 56 BAYSIDE         NY   1/26   M5059   21:47  7:01  30/136  M 
   32   124 PETE MAYER          M 19 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  13/37   M0019   21:59  7:05  31/136  M 
   33   176 ALANA SASDELLI      F 14 VINELAND        NJ   2ND FEMALE     22:00  7:05   2/125  F 
   34   168 WADE PRESTON        M 24 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  12/24   M2029   22:11  7:09  32/136  M 
   35   167 BEAU PRESTON        M 24 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  13/24   M2029   22:18  7:11  33/136  M 
   36   240 SAMUEL MATHEWS      M 16 FAIRFIELD       OH  14/37   M0019   22:30  7:15  34/136  M 
   37    20 GARRY BURNHAM       M 53 WARRENTON       VA   2/26   M5059   22:31  7:15  35/136  M 
   38   274 CHUCK KELLY         M 43 MARLTON         NJ   3/22   M4049   22:35  7:16  36/136  M 
   39    40 LOGAN D'AGOSTINO    M 19 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  15/37   M0019   22:38  7:17  37/136  M 
   40    23 AJ CARUSO           M 17 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  16/37   M0019   22:44  7:20  38/136  M 

   
   41    14 JULIE BLACKMON      F 20 PHILADELPHIA    PA   3RD FEMALE     22:53  7:22   3/125  F 
   42   229 SYLVAIN GAGNON      M 39 QUEBEC          QC   2/15   M3039   22:55  7:23  39/136  M 
   43    32 JOHN CLAUSEN        M 40 MARCUS HOOK     PA   4/22   M4049   22:55  7:23  40/136  M 
   44   265 MIKE TINNENY        M 46 WILDWOOD        NJ   5/22   M4049   22:59  7:24  41/136  M 
   45   145 DAVID MORROW        M 51 SEWELL          NJ   3/26   M5059   23:01  7:25  42/136  M 
   46   189 HOLLY SINNOTT       F 21 SPRINGFIELD     PA   1/27   F2029   23:03  7:26   4/125  F 
   47   138 JASON MILKO         M 23 WEST MIFFLIN    PA  14/24   M2029   23:08  7:27  43/136  M 
   48   249 KEVIN CONRAD        M 40 ALLENTOWN       PA   6/22   M4049   23:25  7:33  44/136  M 
   49   234 JEFFREY FORTMULLER  M 47 MORRISTOWN      NJ   7/22   M4049   23:31  7:34  45/136  M 
   50   276 KEVIN REDMOND       M 43 CHERRY HILL     NJ   8/22   M4049   23:35  7:36  46/136  M 

 
   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
   51    13 SARAH BARRATT       F 24 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   2/27   F2029   23:38  7:37   5/125  F 
   52   186 RYAN SHEPPARD       M 34 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   3/15   M3039   23:43  7:38  47/136  M 
   53   192 JOEL SMITH          M 42 LITITZ          PA   9/22   M4049   23:50  7:41  48/136  M 
   54   187 BRIAN SHERRY        M 31 SEWELL          NJ   4/15   M3039   24:06  7:46  49/136  M 
   55   112 DANIELLE LEE        F 17 ELKTON          MD   1/28   F0019   24:11  7:47   6/125  F 
   56   113 JOE LINK            M 65 CAPE MAY        NJ   1/9    M6069   24:21  7:50  50/136  M 
   57   271 NAOMI ROBERT        F 24 SEATTLE         WA   3/27   F2029   24:22  7:51   7/125  F 
   58   194 STACY SMITH-CAREI   F 44 UNIONTOWN       PA   1/27   F4049   24:24  7:51   8/125  F 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7z4DNxaTorg&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   59   207 JOHN TOMASZEWSKI    M 28 HATBORO         PA  15/24   M2029   24:40  7:57  51/136  M 
   60    55 FRANCIS DOUGHERTY   M 12 LANSDALE        PA  17/37   M0019   24:57  8:02  52/136  M 

   
   61   151 EDWARD OAKLEY       M 13 N WILDWOOD      NJ  18/37   M0019   25:07  8:05  53/136  M 
   62   208 CORYNN TUFANO       F 25 BETHLEHEM       PA   4/27   F2029   25:10  8:06   9/125  F 
   63    17 VICTORIA BROOKS     F 19 N WILDWOOD      NJ   2/28   F0019   25:12  8:07  10/125  F 
   64   275 TRICIA KELLY        F 43 MARLTON         NJ   2/27   F4049   25:16  8:08  11/125  F 
   65   270 DONNA SEIDEL        F 52 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   1/20   F5059   25:20  8:10  12/125  F 
   66    15 JENNIFER BORUSIEWIC F 35 CONSHOHOCKEN    PA   1/17   F3039   25:22  8:10  13/125  F 
   67   216 TOM WESS            M 42 ANNVILLE        PA  10/22   M4049   25:26  8:11  54/136  M 
   68   137 ROBERT MICHEL       M 58 DECATUR         GA   4/26   M5059   25:27  8:12  55/136  M 
   69   238 BOB BAILEY          M 36 W CHESTER       PA   5/15   M3039   25:30  8:13  56/136  M 
   70   147 CONNER MORROW       M 12 CARLISLE        PA  19/37   M0019   25:38  8:15  57/136  M 

   
   71   114 EUGENE LITYNSKI     M 41 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  11/22   M4049   25:38  8:16  58/136  M 
   72   224 JOSEPH YINGLING     M 48 HANOVER         PA  12/22   M4049   25:53  8:20  59/136  M 
   73   117 MADDIE LOVE         F 19 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   3/28   F0019   25:57  8:21  14/125  F 
   74   158 THERESA PALE        F 36 CAPE MAY        NJ   2/17   F3039   25:59  8:22  15/125  F 
   75     7 JENNIFER BARKER     F 42 HADDONFIELD     NJ   3/27   F4049   26:02  8:23  16/125  F 
   76   206 LISA TOLOTTA        F 52 MEDIA           PA   2/20   F5059   26:11  8:26  17/125  F 
   77   280 MARK BOVE           M 55 W CAPE MAY      NJ   5/26   M5059   26:13  8:27  60/136  M 
   78   157 CHRISTIAN PALE      M 37 CAPE MAY        NJ   6/15   M3039   26:15  8:27  61/136  M 
   79   251 BRETT BYLES         M 19 WILDWOOD        NJ  20/37   M0019   26:16  8:28  62/136  M 
   80   242 LORI BASILE         F 45 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   4/27   F4049   26:22  8:29  18/125  F 

   
   81     1 JESSICA ABRANTES    F 26 WILDWOOD        NJ   5/27   F2029   26:23  8:30  19/125  F 
   82    37 EMILY COOPER        F 16 RIDLEY PARK     PA   4/28   F0019   26:29  8:32  20/125  F 
   83   196 JENNIE SORTINO      F 45 GILBERTSVILLE   PA   5/27   F4049   26:30  8:32  21/125  F 
   84   218 UNKNOWN RUNNER                                               26:37  8:34            
   85    75 GINNY HADLEY        F 26 CHILLICOTHE     OH   6/27   F2029   26:37  8:34  22/125  F 
   86   252 BRIDGET TARNOWSKI   F 18 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   5/28   F0019   26:40  8:35  23/125  F 
   87   122 SEAN MAYER          M 47 LAFAYETTE       NJ  13/22   M4049   26:41  8:36  63/136  M 
   88    54 FRAN DOUGHERTY      M 44 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  14/22   M4049   26:44  8:37  64/136  M 
   89   279 PETER MONAHGHAN     M 61 STRATFORD       NJ   2/9    M6069   26:52  8:39  65/136  M 
   90   219 BARB WHITE          F 44 SPRINGFIELD     PA   6/27   F4049   26:57  8:41  24/125  F 

   
   91   243 BOB REDROW          M 55 WENONAH         NJ   6/26   M5059   27:02  8:42  66/136  M 
   92   254 MARK RASCHIATORE    M 59 LANSDALE        PA   7/26   M5059   27:07  8:44  67/136  M 
   93   209 MATTHEW TUFANO      M 25 BETHLEHEM       PA  16/24   M2029   27:14  8:46  68/136  M 
   94   130 SEAN MCCURDY        M 17 PHILADELPHIA    PA  21/37   M0019   27:15  8:47  69/136  M 
   95    80 STEVEN HANNA        M 36 LAWRENCE TOWNSH NJ   7/15   M3039   27:16  8:47  70/136  M 
   96    19 CALVIN BURNHAM      M 19 WARRENTON       VA  22/37   M0019   27:18  8:48  71/136  M 
   97   244 BRIANNA BASHORE     F 20 BERNVILLE       PA   7/27   F2029   27:20  8:48  25/125  F 
   98   241 JACK DELMONTE       M 10 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  23/37   M0019   27:27  8:51  72/136  M 
   99   128 JOHN MCCURDY        M 55 PHILADELPHIA    PA   8/26   M5059   27:29  8:51  73/136  M 
  100   213 JOHN WARD           M 57 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   9/26   M5059   27:32  8:52  74/136  M 

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  101   148 JODI MORROW         F 46 CARLISLE        PA   7/27   F4049   27:34  8:53  26/125  F 
  102   277 ANNA NORTON         F 51 COLLEGEVILLE    NJ   3/20   F5059   27:42  8:55  27/125  F 
  103    79 BRIAN HAINES        M 18 N WILDWOOD      NJ  24/37   M0019   27:43  8:55  75/136  M 
  104   236 SEANNA BOAN         F 11 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   6/28   F0019   27:45  8:56  28/125  F 
  105    96 TASHA KALE          F 39 BANGOR          PA   3/17   F3039   27:47  8:57  29/125  F 
  106   116 KANDAL LOVE         M 22 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  17/24   M2029   27:47  8:57  76/136  M 
  107   283 QUINN MAGUIRE       F 17 MEDIA           PA   7/28   F0019   27:50  8:58  30/125  F 
  108   264 UNKNOWN RUNNER                                               27:56  9:00            
  109   120 ELISA MARRA         F 54 WYCKOFF         NJ   4/20   F5059   28:07  9:03  31/125  F 
  110    92 IAN JOHNSON         M 10 COLLEGEVILLE    PA  25/37   M0019   28:13  9:05  77/136  M 

  
  111   155 ELIJAH PADULESE     M 14 LITITZ          PA  26/37   M0019   28:15  9:06  78/136  M 
  112   287 AVA LEONHARDT       F 16 MEDIA           PA   8/28   F0019   28:19  9:07  32/125  F 
  113    53 KEITH DONMOYER      M 52 POTTSTOWN       PA  10/26   M5059   28:21  9:08  79/136  M 
  114   205 MICHAEL TINNENY     M 14 WILDWOOD        NJ  27/37   M0019   28:23  9:08  80/136  M 
  115   204 ERIN TINNENY        F 18 WILDWOOD        NJ   9/28   F0019   28:23  9:09  33/125  F 
  116   220 MIKE WHITE          M 34 SPRINGFIELD     PA   8/15   M3039   28:25  9:09  81/136  M 
  117   109 MARJORIE LEBO       F 55 NEW CUMBERLAND  PA   5/20   F5059   28:26  9:09  34/125  F 
  118   266 BILLY WHITE         M 11 STATEN ISLAND   NY  28/37   M0019   28:28  9:10  82/136  M 
  119    35 MICHAEL COLUCCIO    M 26 STATEN ISLAND   NY  18/24   M2029   28:29  9:10  83/136  M 
  120   118 LAUREN MALAMPY      F 23 CHESTER SPRINGS PA   8/27   F2029   28:30  9:11  35/125  F 

  
  121   290 SARAH BOLES         F 17 MALVERN         PA  10/28   F0019   28:31  9:11  36/125  F 
  122   288 RILEY MAHER         F 16 DEVON           PA  11/28   F0019   28:31  9:11  37/125  F 
  123   161 REBEKAH PIATT       F 23 READING         PA   9/27   F2029   28:32  9:11  38/125  F 
  124    58 BEN ERWIN           M 72 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   3/9    M6069   28:33  9:12  84/136  M 
  125   174 JAIMIE SALT         F 29 LEVITTOWN       PA  10/27   F2029   28:34  9:12  39/125  F 



  126   248 TIM CARR            M 42 LAFAYETTE HILL  PA  15/22   M4049   28:35  9:12  85/136  M 
  127    71 NICHOLAS GIORDANO   M 24 STATEN ISLAND   NY  19/24   M2029   28:42  9:14  86/136  M 
  128    66 DAWN FOX            F 44 MORRIS PLAINS   NJ   8/27   F4049   28:44  9:15  40/125  F 
  129    82 MITCH HERMAN        M 61 STONE HARBOR    NJ   4/9    M6069   28:46  9:16  87/136  M 
  130   253 JENELLE THOMAS      F 40 NORWOOD         PA   9/27   F4049   28:47  9:16  41/125  F 

  
  131     9 TANNER BARONE       M 17 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  29/37   M0019   28:54  9:18  88/136  M 
  132   193 KATIE SMITH         F 37 LITITZ          PA   4/17   F3039   28:57  9:19  42/125  F 
  133   289 MIA LEONHARDT       F 14 MEDIA           PA  12/28   F0019   29:00  9:21  43/125  F 
  134   261 EMILY GRAEFF        F 14 PHOENIXVILLE    PA  13/28   F0019   29:01  9:21  44/125  F 
  135   197 THOMAS SROCZYNSKI   M 58 BAYONNE         NJ  11/26   M5059   29:02  9:21  89/136  M 
  136   256 CHRISTY GUERCIO     F 21 HYDE PARK       NY  11/27   F2029   29:07  9:23  45/125  F 
  137   231 SANDY TAYLOR        F 54 NEWPORT         NJ   6/20   F5059   29:09  9:23  46/125  F 
  138   179 JILL SCHOEPFLI      F 48 BLOOMSBURG      PA  10/27   F4049   29:11  9:24  47/125  F 
  139    61 CASEY FETSKO        F 21 ITHACA          NY  12/27   F2029   29:12  9:24  48/125  F 
  140   291 ROBERT DEL MONTE    M 41 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  16/22   M4049   29:14  9:25  90/136  M 

  
  141   162 MATT PIATT          M 54 READING         PA  12/26   M5059   29:27  9:29  91/136  M 
  142   181 GREGORY SCOTT       M 58 RANDOLPH        NJ  13/26   M5059   29:29  9:30  92/136  M 
  143   262 MORGAN DEVINE       F 14 NEWTOWN SQ      PA  14/28   F0019   29:38  9:33  49/125  F 
  144   201 MARYANNE THIEL      F 39 PHOENIXVILLE    PA   5/17   F3039   29:43  9:34  50/125  F 
  145   139 GARY MILLER         M 48 WARRENTONR      VA  17/22   M4049   29:46  9:35  93/136  M 
  146   160 LAUREN PERPETUA     F 39 DOWNINGTOWN     PA   6/17   F3039   29:50  9:36  51/125  F 
  147   108 DAVE LEBO           M 58 NEW CUMBERLAND  PA  14/26   M5059   29:53  9:37  94/136  M 
  148   141 JIM MITCHELL        M 52 DELRAN          NJ  15/26   M5059   30:06  9:42  95/136  M 
  149   195 ISAAC SNYDER        M 22 INWOOD          WV  20/24   M2029   30:08  9:42  96/136  M 
  150   163 ANTHONY PIAZZA      M 13 MONROE          NY  30/37   M0019   30:17  9:45  97/136  M 

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  151    46 LUCIA DELGIORNO     F 10 DREXEL HILL     PA  15/28   F0019   30:18  9:45  52/125  F 
  152   132 JESS MCGRATH        M 39 VERONA          NJ   9/15   M3039   30:22  9:47  98/136  M 
  153   282 BOB MCCLUSKEY       M 69 MARLTON         NJ   5/9    M6069   30:26  9:48  99/136  M 
  154    63 FRANK FETSKO        M 52 ITHACA          NY  16/26   M5059   30:32  9:50 100/136  M 
  155    45 DOMINIQUE DELGIORNO F 45 DREXEL HILL     PA  11/27   F4049   30:36  9:51  53/125  F 
  156   177 VALERIE SASDELLI    F 56 VINELAND        NJ   7/20   F5059   30:39  9:52  54/125  F 
  157    34 MARYLOU CLAYTON     F 45 TINTON FALLS    NJ  12/27   F4049   30:40  9:53  55/125  F 
  158    41 FRANK D'ANGELO      M 54 CENTER VALLEY   PA  17/26   M5059   30:47  9:55 101/136  M 
  159    69 DAVID GANTZ         M 57 CAPE MAY        NJ  18/26   M5059   30:56  9:58 102/136  M 
  160    27 JOYCE CECH          F 57 LONGPORT        NJ   8/20   F5059   31:03 10:00  56/125  F 

  
  161    67 AUDREY GAFFNEY      F 51 WILDWOOD        NJ   9/20   F5059   31:05 10:01  57/125  F 
  162    76 DINA HAEFLEIN       F 51 GREENSBURG      PA  10/20   F5059   31:09 10:02  58/125  F 
  163    77 RICHARD HAEFLEIN    M 56 GREENSBURG      PA  19/26   M5059   31:10 10:02 103/136  M 
  164   103 NICOLE KRZYWICKI    F 35 PHILADELPHIA    PA   7/17   F3039   31:12 10:03  59/125  F 
  165   102 JOHN KRZYWICKI      M 34 PHILADELPHIA    PA  10/15   M3039   31:13 10:03 104/136  M 
  166   166 RYAN POWERS         M 35 SPRINGFIELD     PA  11/15   M3039   31:20 10:05 105/136  M 
  167   293 MAYA DIAZ           F 12 PHILADELPHIA    PA  16/28   F0019   31:27 10:08  60/125  F 
  168   294 SANDIE PADUARO      F 48 PHILADELPHIA    PA  13/27   F4049   31:28 10:08  61/125  F 
  169   203 DAVID THOMSEN       M 53 BRICK           NJ  20/26   M5059   31:29 10:08 106/136  M 
  170   235 TADRIS PARKER       M 42 ABSECON         NJ  18/22   M4049   31:30 10:09 107/136  M 

  
  171    38 KATHLEEN CROSSON    F 37 PHILADELPHIA    PA   8/17   F3039   31:37 10:11  62/125  F 
  172    26 JORDANA CECH        F 22 LONGPORT        NJ  13/27   F2029   31:40 10:12  63/125  F 
  173   175 ANTHONY SAMARTINO   M 60 WILDWOOD        NJ   6/9    M6069   31:47 10:14 108/136  M 
  174   123 SUE MAYER           F 48 LAFAYETTE       NJ  14/27   F4049   31:55 10:17  64/125  F 
  175   154 BECKY PACEK         F 27 WESTMORELAND CI PA  14/27   F2029   31:57 10:17  65/125  F 
  176    25 JEROME CECH         M 60 LONGPORT        NJ   7/9    M6069   32:25 10:26 109/136  M 
  177    70 PHIL GIANNUARIO     M 59 VERONA          NJ  21/26   M5059   32:26 10:27 110/136  M 
  178    11 MATTHEW BARRASSO    M 20 LITTLE FALLS    NJ  21/24   M2029   32:28 10:27 111/136  M 
  179   202 KATHLEEN THOMSEN    F 56 BRICK           NJ  11/20   F5059   32:36 10:30  66/125  F 
  180   269 PATRICIA STORMS     F 55 SANTA MONICA    CA  12/20   F5059   32:37 10:30  67/125  F 

  
  181   135 JOHN MEENAN         M 56 MARLTON         NJ  22/26   M5059   32:55 10:36 112/136  M 
  182    89 KATHERINE JETT      F 22 WILDWOOD        NJ  15/27   F2029   33:02 10:38  68/125  F 
  183    88 JULIA JETT          F 16 WILDWOOD        NJ  17/28   F0019   33:03 10:38  69/125  F 
  184   258 MADELINE COPPA      F 09 OAKLAND         NJ  18/28   F0019   33:07 10:40  70/125  F 
  185    65 EILEEN FITZGERALD   F 61 HUNTINGDON VALL PA   1/3    F6069   33:08 10:40  71/125  F 
  186    12 STAN BARRASSO       M 48 LITTLE FALLS    NJ  19/22   M4049   33:12 10:42 113/136  M 
  187   225 NADIA YOUNES        F 50 WASHINGTON      DC  13/20   F5059   33:14 10:42  72/125  F 
  188   257 FRANK COPPA         M 37 OAKLAND         NJ  12/15   M3039   33:18 10:44 114/136  M 
  189   125 BRIGHID MCCLOSKEY   F 25 MERCHANTVILLE   NJ  16/27   F2029   33:21 10:44  73/125  F 
  190   152 DOTTIE OBRIEN       F 37 PHILADELPHIA    PA   9/17   F3039   33:22 10:45  74/125  F 

  
  191   212 BRIGID WARD         F 13 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ  19/28   F0019   33:24 10:45  75/125  F 
  192   247 CHRISTINE CARR      F 45 LAFAYETTE HILL  PA  15/27   F4049   33:27 10:46  76/125  F 
  193   260 CATHERINE WILLIAMS  F 65 MALVERN         PA   2/3    F6069   33:45 10:52  77/125  F 



  194   131 ANGELA MCDONOUGH    F 41 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  16/27   F4049   33:52 10:54  78/125  F 
  195   281 SHANNON HALPIN      F 40 TRUMBULL        CT  17/27   F4049   33:54 10:55  79/125  F 
  196   214 MARIAH WARD         F 23 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ  17/27   F2029   34:02 10:58  80/125  F 
  197   223 SUSAN WOSKA-PETERSE F 51 WOODCLIFF LAKE  NJ  14/20   F5059   34:22 11:04  81/125  F 
  198   106 IRINA KUZMICH       F 26 BLOOMFIELD      NJ  18/27   F2029   34:23 11:04  82/125  F 
  199     3 MEGHAN BAKEY        F 16 SOMERDALE       NJ  20/28   F0019   34:24 11:05  83/125  F 
  200   107 THERESA LANGLEY     F 32 HATBORO         PA  10/17   F3039   34:27 11:06  84/125  F 

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  201   273 SHARON HEN DRIXSON  F 70 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ   3/3    F6069   34:28 11:06  85/125  F 
  202    95 JOSEPH JULIANO      M 13 MARLTON         NJ  31/37   M0019   34:31 11:07 115/136  M 
  203    36 JAMES COOPER        M 57 RIDLEY PARK     PA  23/26   M5059   35:06 11:18 116/136  M 
  204    39 KELLY CZYZEWSKI     F 38 LITITZ          PA  11/17   F3039   35:41 11:30  86/125  F 
  205   211 ELIZABETH WALLS-AST F 38 PHILADELPHIA    PA  12/17   F3039   35:42 11:30  87/125  F 
  206    84 TERRY HUGHES        M 50 LANGHORNE       PA  24/26   M5059   35:46 11:31 117/136  M 
  207    31 ROBERT CIMORELLI    M 62 PHILADELPHIA    PA   8/9    M6069   36:00 11:36 118/136  M 
  208   188 MARGIE SHERRY       F 28 SEWELL          NJ  19/27   F2029   36:05 11:37  88/125  F 
  209    74 ALEXIS GREGORIO     F 22 MEDFORD         NJ  20/27   F2029   36:10 11:39  89/125  F 
  210    73 TRACY GREGORIO      F 57 MEDFORD         NJ  15/20   F5059   36:14 11:40  90/125  F 

  
  211   119 MARIE MARKUSSEN     F 57 ALEXANDRIA      VA  16/20   F5059   36:14 11:40  91/125  F 
  212   142 JIMMY MITCHELL      M 11 RIVERSIDE       NJ  32/37   M0019   36:49 11:51 119/136  M 
  213   140 ANN MARIE MITCHELL  F 44 DELRAN          NJ  18/27   F4049   36:57 11:54  92/125  F 
  214   255 CECILIA GUIDA       F 15 BREWSTER        NY  21/28   F0019   36:58 11:54  93/125  F 
  215   259 JOHN ROSCHAK        M 52 WAYLAND         MI  25/26   M5059   37:01 11:55 120/136  M 
  216    42 ERIC DAVIS          M 21 NUTLEY          NJ  22/24   M2029   37:05 11:57 121/136  M 
  217   100 MICHAEL KOVACS      M 33 QUAKERTOWN      PA  13/15   M3039   37:20 12:01 122/136  M 
  218    85 THERESA HUGHES      F 49 LANGHORNE       PA  19/27   F4049   37:23 12:02  94/125  F 
  219   136 PATTY MEENAN        F 53 MARLTON         NJ  17/20   F5059   37:29 12:04  95/125  F 
  220    50 CLIFFORD DIRKES     M 09 OCEAN CITY      NJ  33/37   M0019   37:35 12:06 123/136  M 

  
  221    51 KRISTINE DIRKES     F 46 OCEAN CITY      NJ  20/27   F4049   37:36 12:06  96/125  F 
  222    98 DEB KENNEY          F 53 OCEAN CITY      NJ  18/20   F5059   37:37 12:07  97/125  F 
  223   267 MONICA DIVITO       F 38 CAPE MAY        NJ  13/17   F3039   37:39 12:07  98/125  F 
  224   164 JULIE PIAZZA        F 46 MONROE          NY  21/27   F4049   38:07 12:16  99/125  F 
  225   104 HEIDI KUGLER        F 44 SPRINGFIELD     VA  22/27   F4049   38:10 12:18 100/125  F 
  226   105 ROB KUGLER          M 42 SPRINGFIELD     VA  20/22   M4049   38:11 12:18 124/136  M 
  227    81 ALYSSA HARRISON     F 16 WARRENTONR      VA  22/28   F0019   38:13 12:18 101/125  F 
  228   121 KRISTIN MARRERO     M 28 GREENBURG       PA  23/24   M2029   38:14 12:19 125/136  M 
  229   172 ROCHELLE ROCCHI     F 46 COLLEGEVILLE    PA  23/27   F4049   38:20 12:21 102/125  F 
  230   173 STELLA ROCCHI       F 16 COLLEGEVILLE    PA  23/28   F0019   38:24 12:22 103/125  F 

  
  231   149 SONIA MUHAMMAD      F 55 PLEASANTVILLE   NJ  19/20   F5059   39:09 12:36 104/125  F 
  232    52 KRISTEN DONMOYER    F 22 POTTSTOWN       PA  21/27   F2029   39:14 12:38 105/125  F 
  233   230 JOSEPH VASFAILO     M 58 NUTLEY          NJ  26/26   M5059   39:43 12:47 126/136  M 
  234   144 VERONICA MITCHELL   F 21 HAVERTOWN       PA  22/27   F2029   39:52 12:50 106/125  F 
  235   200 THOMAS TARTACK      M 45 PHILADELPHIA    PA  21/22   M4049   40:02 12:53 127/136  M 
  236    91 ELLA JOHNSON        F 13 COLLEGEVILLE    PA  24/28   F0019   40:27 13:02 107/125  F 
  237   285 MICHAEL RADER       M 08 GORDON          PA  34/37   M0019   40:31 13:03 128/136  M 
  238    86 ANTHONY IACONO      M 73 BERLIN          NJ   9/9    M6069   40:56 13:11 129/136  M 
  239    28 ANTHONY CIMORELLI   M 33 NORRISTOWN      PA  14/15   M3039   41:04 13:13 130/136  M 
  240    10 BRANDON BARRASSO    M 18 LITTLE FALLS    NJ  35/37   M0019   41:37 13:24 131/136  M 

  
  241    56 KATHERINE DOUGHERTY F 10 LANSDALE        PA  25/28   F0019   42:02 13:32 108/125  F 
  242    57 TRACEY DOUGHERTY    F 41 LANSDALE        PA  24/27   F4049   42:02 13:32 109/125  F 
  243    30 MARIA CIMORELLI     F 35 PHILADELPHIA    PA  14/17   F3039   42:36 13:43 110/125  F 
  244   153 CHRISTINA O'BRIEN   F 15 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  26/28   F0019   42:36 13:43 111/125  F 
  245     8 PEYTON BARONE       F 15 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  27/28   F0019   42:37 13:43 112/125  F 
  246    29 CRISTINA CIMORELLI  F 29 NORRISTOWN      PA  23/27   F2029   42:46 13:46 113/125  F 
  247    62 ERIN FETSKO         F 22 ITHACA          NY  24/27   F2029   43:06 13:53 114/125  F 
  248   170 GRACE RETENELLER    F 10 PHILADELPHIA    PA  28/28   F0019   43:16 13:56 115/125  F 
  249   169 ANNMARIE RETENELLER F 48 PHILADELPHIA    PA  25/27   F4049   43:48 14:06 116/125  F 
  250    18 REBECCA BUCKLAND    F 47 ELKTON          MD  26/27   F4049   44:44 14:24 117/125  F 

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  251   210 AMANDA URIBE        F 21 PEQUANNOCK      NJ  25/27   F2029   44:45 14:24 118/125  F 
  252    43 KERI DAVIS          F 25 NUTLEY          NJ  26/27   F2029   44:46 14:25 119/125  F 
  253     5 SEAN BAKEY          M 12 SOMERDALE       NJ  36/37   M0019   44:51 14:26 132/136  M 
  254    44 LEEANN DAVIS        F 53 NUTLEY          NJ  20/20   F5059   44:55 14:28 120/125  F 
  255   278 CHRISTOPHER DODSON  M 20 WASH CROSSING   PA  24/24   M2029   45:05 14:31 133/136  M 
  256     4 PAUL BAKEY          M 49 SOMERDALE       NJ  22/22   M4049   45:11 14:33 134/136  M 
  257   227 DANIELLE SAUNIER    F 38 SEWICKLEY       PA  15/17   F3039   45:57 14:48 121/125  F 
  258   226 GEORGE DEERY        M 38 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ  15/15   M3039   46:17 14:54 135/136  M 



  259   101 TAMMY KOVACS        F 30 QUAKERTOWN      PA  16/17   F3039   47:05 15:10 122/125  F 
  260   143 MAUREEN MITCHELL    F 29 HAVERTOWN       PA  27/27   F2029   48:06 15:29 123/125  F 
  261   286 CASEY RADER         M 08 GORDON          PA  37/37   M0019   49:50 16:03 136/136  M 
  262   284 HEATHER RADER       F 36 GORDON          PA  17/17   F3039   49:51 16:03 124/125  F 
  263   111 CHRISTINA LEE       F 48 ELKTON          MD  27/27   F4049   51:05 16:27 125/125  F 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    16  NWBP          (  19:25  1:17:39   1:19)
============================

  1      2     47 VINCENT DERITIS    M 20   18:51
  2      3     48 LUKE DICKSON       M 23   19:10
  3      5     22 BRADEN CAREL       M 21   19:28
  4      6     87 MICHAEL ILLICK     M 18   20:10
  5   (  7)   150 MICHAEL MURRAY     M 19   20:58

  2.    22  WCBP          (  19:56  1:19:43   3:31)
============================

  1      1    198 JOHN STEIGER       M 30   17:57
  2      4     59 MIKE EXCELL        M 22   19:15
  3      8    133 JAKE MCKENNA       M 25   21:03
  4      9     64 MATT FISCHER       M 28   21:28
  5   ( 10)   215 DANIEL WARD        M 25   21:35

********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

     1   237 RILEY ENGEL         20 NEWTOWN         PA NWBP            21:11 
     2   176 ALANA SASDELLI      14 VINELAND        NJ                 22:00 
    3    14 JULIE BLACKMON      20 PHILADELPHIA    PA NWBP            22:53

 
********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   292 IAN DOHERTY         36 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ                 17:47 
    2   198 JOHN STEIGER        30 WILDWOOD CREST  NJ WCBP            17:57 
    3   245 NICHOLAS STURM      21 HAMBURG         PA                 18:20 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 19 (Awards Top 1)

    1    55   112 DANIELLE LEE        17 ELKTON             MD   24:11 
    2    63    17 VICTORIA BROOKS     19 N WILDWOOD         NJ   25:12 
    3    73   117 MADDIE LOVE         19 WILDWOOD CREST     NJ   25:57 
    4    82    37 EMILY COOPER        16 RIDLEY PARK        PA   26:29 
    5    86   252 BRIDGET TARNOWSKI   18 WILDWOOD CREST     NJ   26:40 

MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 19 (Awards Top 1)

    1     4    90 CHRIS JOHNSON       15 WILDWOOD CREST     NJ   18:37 
    2     5   146 DAVID J MORROW      15 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   18:42 
    3     7   263 BRAD CLEMSON        16 TAMAQUA            PA   18:55 
    4    11   272 RYAN TENERELLI      15 DEPTFORD           NJ   19:25 
    5    14   233 CHRIS FORTMULLER    17 MORRISTOWN         NJ   19:35 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 1)

    1    46   189 HOLLY SINNOTT       21 SPRINGFIELD        PA   23:03 
    2    51    13 SARAH BARRATT       24 WILDWOOD CREST     NJ   23:38 
    3    57   271 NAOMI ROBERT        24 SEATTLE            WA   24:22 
    4    62   208 CORYNN TUFANO       25 BETHLEHEM          PA   25:10 
    5    81     1 JESSICA ABRANTES    26 WILDWOOD           NJ   26:23 

MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 1)

    1     6    47 VINCENT DERITIS     20 N WILDWOOD         NJ   18:51 
    2     8   268 ANTONINO PIRO       21 ERMA               NJ   19:02 
    3     9    48 LUKE DICKSON        23 PITMAN             NJ   19:10 
    4    10    59 MIKE EXCELL         22 WILDWOOD CREST     NJ   19:15 
    5    12    22 BRADEN CAREL        21 N WILDWOOD         NJ   19:28 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 1)

    1    66    15 JENNIFER BORUSIEWIC 35 CONSHOHOCKEN       PA   25:22 
    2    74   158 THERESA PALE        36 CAPE MAY           NJ   25:59 
    3   105    96 TASHA KALE          39 BANGOR             PA   27:47 



    4   132   193 KATIE SMITH         37 LITITZ             PA   28:57 
    5   144   201 MARYANNE THIEL      39 PHOENIXVILLE       PA   29:43 

MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 1)

    1    13   228 SEBASTIEN CARON-BER 39 LAC-BEAUPORT       QC   19:34 
    2    42   229 SYLVAIN GAGNON      39 QUEBEC             QC   22:55 
    3    52   186 RYAN SHEPPARD       34 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   23:43 
    4    54   187 BRIAN SHERRY        31 SEWELL             NJ   24:06 
    5    69   238 BOB BAILEY          36 W CHESTER          PA   25:30 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 1)

    1    58   194 STACY SMITH-CAREI   44 UNIONTOWN          PA   24:24 
    2    64   275 TRICIA KELLY        43 MARLTON            NJ   25:16 
    3    75     7 JENNIFER BARKER     42 HADDONFIELD        NJ   26:02 
    4    80   242 LORI BASILE         45 WILDWOOD CREST     NJ   26:22 
    5    83   196 JENNIE SORTINO      45 GILBERTSVILLE      PA   26:30 

MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 1)

    1    18     6 BRUCE BARKER        42 HADDONFIELD        NJ   20:45 
    2    24    21 JOSEPH CAREI        48 UNIONTOWN          PA   21:15 
    3    38   274 CHUCK KELLY         43 MARLTON            NJ   22:35 
    4    43    32 JOHN CLAUSEN        40 MARCUS HOOK        PA   22:55 
    5    44   265 MIKE TINNENY        46 WILDWOOD           NJ   22:59 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 1)

    1    65   270 DONNA SEIDEL        52 WILDWOOD CREST     NJ   25:20 
    2    76   206 LISA TOLOTTA        52 MEDIA              PA   26:11 
    3   102   277 ANNA NORTON         51 COLLEGEVILLE       NJ   27:42 
    4   109   120 ELISA MARRA         54 WYCKOFF            NJ   28:07 
    5   117   109 MARJORIE LEBO       55 NEW CUMBERLAND     PA   28:26 

MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 1)

    1    31   246 JAIME MONTOYA       56 BAYSIDE            NY   21:47 
    2    37    20 GARRY BURNHAM       53 WARRENTON          VA   22:31 
    3    45   145 DAVID MORROW        51 SEWELL             NJ   23:01 
    4    68   137 ROBERT MICHEL       58 DECATUR            GA   25:27 
    5    77   280 MARK BOVE           55 W CAPE MAY         NJ   26:13 

MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 1)

    1    56   113 JOE LINK            65 CAPE MAY           NJ   24:21 
    2    89   279 PETER MONAHGHAN     61 STRATFORD          NJ   26:52 
    3   124    58 BEN ERWIN           72 WILDWOOD CREST     NJ   28:33 
    4   129    82 MITCH HERMAN        61 STONE HARBOR       NJ   28:46 
    5   153   282 BOB MCCLUSKEY       69 MARLTON            NJ   30:26 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 1)

    1   185    65 EILEEN FITZGERALD   61 HUNTINGDON VALLEY  PA   33:08 
    2   193   260 CATHERINE WILLIAMS  65 MALVERN            PA   33:45 
    3   201   273 SHARON HEN DRIXSON  70 WILDWOOD CREST     NJ   34:28 

      
    


